KT-LED94P-V-8XX-S
4-PIN LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
LAMP TYPE: Compact
BULB TYPE: 4-Pin LED
BASE TYPE: G24q/GX24q
LAMP WATTAGE: 9W

 9 Packaging Style
97
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED94P-V-827-S-DP 6 89094901626 GEQ-35
KT-LED94P-V-830-S-DP 6 89094901627 QZQ-44
KT-LED94P-V-835-S-DP 6 89094901628 TIS-75
KT-LED94P-V-840-S-DP 6 89094901629 CEJ-94
KT-LED94P-V-850-S-DP 6 89094901630 JRG-00